Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.E. (Food Technology) Qual
Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No. DoB (0F:1 NCC/

NSS/
YW /Skill

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall REMELE

Marks

Father's
Name

Name

Appl. No.

10th 12th Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

A WODN =

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23

2315014248

2315000055

2315003723

2315008911

2315000025

2315014536

2315008907

2315005188

2315013417

2315013104

2315006652

2315013489

2315004971

2315013539

2315013434

2315000729

2315013143
2315017535
2315007521

2315001766

2315007120

2315000567

2315006821

Manika Gupta
Tania

Aashima Sood

Hemanshu
Parmar

Kashish
Mahajan

Pratistha
Gupta

Kaniksha
Chadha

Akshay
Kapoor

Khushbu

Baljinder
Singh

Akashdeep
Sharma

Simran Kaur

Amey Bindra

Sukhpreet
Kaur

Chahat

Tarundeep
Singh
Lakhanpal
Sakshi Rani
Sakshi Rani

Rakshita
Bhardwaj

Mansi Guleriya

Jhanvi Rajput

Manvi Gupta

Pankush

Kapil Gupta
Ram Karan
Ashwani Sood

Gopalsingh
Kamalsingh
Parmar

Sunil Gupta

Ashwani
Gupta

Sanjeev
Kumar

Suneel Kumar
Kapoor

Bharat
Jaswant Singh
Subhash
Chander
Jaswinder

Singh

Vikram Bindra

Gurmeet Singh

Pargat Dass
Baldev Singh

Yashpaul
Yash Paul

Keshav Ram
Bhardwaj

Avtar Singh
Guleriya

Raj Kumar
Rajput

Ramesh
Chand Gupta

Inderjit Raju

15-09-2001

10-09-1999

08-04-2000

22-05-2001

06-11-2001

29-10-1999

16-09-1999

20-07-2002

02-02-2001

28-01-2000

11-08-2002

02-03-2002

04-10-1999

08-10-2001

03-10-2001

10-07-2000

21-10-2001
21-10-2001
03-05-2002

17-11-2000

14-06-2000

27-01-2002

21-10-2001

GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
YF.DEF
SC
BC,BAS
GEN
SC
GEN
SC

SC

GEN

SC
SC
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

95.00

83.60

89.50

68.00

88.00

89.00

92.00

79.00

85.00

89.40

80.00

90.00

95.00

89.38

76.00

90.00

91.20
90.25
96.70

95.00

88.86

95.00

80.00

84.20

77.20

81.60

55.66

76.40

84.00

82.00

91.40

75.00

85.30

68.96

77.00

65.00
88.66

8890

8060

8460

8290

7750

7970

8110

7860

78

7670

7180

6520

77.20 0
76.00 0

7377 0
7377 0
72.80 0

83.60

86.75

80.00

62.00

9210

1329

1595

1306

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

100

10000

10000

10

10000

10000

1650

2100

1650

2133.6

1934.4

2030.4

1989.6

1860

1912.8

1946.4

1886.4

1872

1840.8

1723.2

1680

1564.8

2210.4

1933.091

1822.857

1899.636

(upto 4%)

38.256

56.592

18.72

86.16

91.143

2133.6 Approved by Dept.

2031.12  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

2030.4 Approved by Dept.

1989.6 Approved by Dept.

1953 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

1951.056 Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

1946.4 Approved by Dept.

1942.992 Approved by Dept. YF -Approved, DEF -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

1890.72  Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved NCC-A -Approved, Participation in Youth
Training Camp -Rejected: Not in category,

1840.8 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

1809.36  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

1680 Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required CGPA to % and B.Tech. stream required SC -
Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission
website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf

1564.8 Approved by Dept.

0 Hold by Dept. Result Required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

0 Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

0 Hold by Dept. B.Tech. degree required Grad-Result Awaited

0 Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

0 Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

0 Hold by Dept. Result required Grad-Result Awaited

2210.4 Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology

1933.091 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto.

1914 Rejected by Dept. Not eligible M.Sc. Degree PU Wtg: Approved

1899.636 Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology SC -Approved
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24 2315007074 Puneet Vinod Kumar  21-08-2001 GEN 64.00 70.00 1288 1650 1873.455 0 0 1873.455 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Bhardwaj Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto.
25 2315000920 Manpreet Kaur Harjinder 21-12-2000 SC 85.00 74.00 6206 8050 1850.236 0 0 1850.236 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Singh Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from

Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto. SC -Approved

26 2315001192 Alona Mehta  Subhash 18-08-2001 0OGC 90.57 79.80 7090 10000 1701.6 0 85.08 1786.68  Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Mehta
27 2315006082 Yogendra Ram Magan 15-02-1985 BC 59.66 58.00 3640 5000 1747.2 0 0 1747.2 Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Chemical Engineering BC -Approved
Yadav Yadav
28 2315019308 Yoshita Rupinder 24-09-2001 GEN 96.00 72.00 719 1000 1725.6 0 0 1725.6 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Sharma Kumar Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Sharma Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent

thereto. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Please upload NSS B grade certificate.,

29 2315017162 Jashanpreet  Charanjit 03-08-2001 BC 95.00 84.00 7070 10000 1696.8 0 0 1696.8 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Singh Singh Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto. BC -Approved

30 2315000315 Pradeep Satya Dev 20-09-1994 SC 93.40 70.00 5692 8275 1650.852 O 0 1650.852 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto. SC -Approved

31 2315016983 Aditi Thakur Virender Singh 26-09-2000 GEN 77.00 75.00 67 100 1608 0 0 1608 Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/
Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from
Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent
thereto.



