Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.E. (Food Technology) Qual Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315014248	Manika Gupta	Kapil Gupta	15-09-2001	GEN	95.00	84.20	8890	10000	2133.6	0	0	2133.6	Approved by Dept.
2	2315000055	Tania	Ram Karan	10-09-1999	SC	83.60	77.20	8060	10000	1934.4	0	96.72	2031.12	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315003723	Aashima Sood	Ashwani Sood	08-04-2000	GEN	89.50	81.60	8460	10000	2030.4	0	0	2030.4	Approved by Dept.
4	2315008911	Hemanshu Parmar	Gopalsingh Kamalsingh Parmar	22-05-2001	GEN	68.00	55.66	8290	10000	1989.6	0	0	1989.6	Approved by Dept.
5	2315000025	Kashish Mahajan	Sunil Gupta	06-11-2001	GEN	88.00	76.40	7750	10000	1860	0	93	1953	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315014536	Pratistha Gupta	Ashwani Gupta	29-10-1999	GEN	89.00	84.00	7970	10000	1912.8	38.256	0	1951.056	Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years (240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Two Camp).) - Approved,
7	2315008907	Kaniksha Chadha	Sanjeev Kumar	16-09-1999	GEN	92.00	82.00	8110	10000	1946.4	0	0	1946.4	Approved by Dept.
8	2315005188	Akshay Kapoor	Suneel Kumar Kapoor	20-07-2002	YF,DEF	79.00	91.40	7860	10000	1886.4	56.592	0	1942.992	Approved by Dept. YF -Approved, DEF -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
9	2315013417	Khushbu	Bharat	02-02-2001	SC	85.00	75.00	78	100	1872	18.72	0	1890.72	Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved NCC-A -Approved, Participation in Youth Training Camp -Rejected: Not in category,
10	2315013104	Baljinder Singh	Jaswant Singh	28-01-2000	BC,BAS	89.40	85.30	7670	10000	1840.8	0	0	1840.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
11	2315006652	Akashdeep Sharma	Subhash Chander	11-08-2002	GEN	80.00	68.96	7180	10000	1723.2	0	86.16	1809.36	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2315013489	Simran Kaur	Jaswinder Singh	02-03-2002	SC	90.00	77.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required CGPA to % and B.Tech. stream required SC - Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf
13	2315004971	Amey Bindra	Vikram Bindra	04-10-1999	GEN	95.00	65.00	6520	10000	1564.8	0	0	1564.8	Approved by Dept.
14	2315013539	Sukhpreet Kaur	Gurmeet Singh	08-10-2001	SC	89.38	88.66	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result Required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
15	2315013434	Chahat	Pargat Dass	03-10-2001	SC	76.00	77.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
16	2315000729	Tarundeep Singh Lakhanpal	Baldev Singh	10-07-2000	GEN	90.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. B.Tech. degree required Grad-Result Awaited
17	2315013143	Sakshi Rani	Yashpaul	21-10-2001	SC	91.20	73.77	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
18	2315017535	Sakshi Rani	Yash Paul	21-10-2001	SC	90.25	73.77	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result required SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
19	2315007521	Rakshita Bhardwaj	Keshav Ram Bhardwaj	03-05-2002	GEN	96.70	72.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result required Grad-Result Awaited
20	2315001766	Mansi Guleriya	Avtar Singh Guleriya	17-11-2000	GEN	95.00	83.60	9210	10000	2210.4	0	0	2210.4	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology
21	2315007120	Jhanvi Rajput	Raj Kumar Rajput	14-06-2000	GEN	88.86	86.75	1329	1650	1933.091	0	0	1933.091	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.
22	2315000567	Manvi Gupta	Ramesh Chand Gupta	27-01-2002	GEN	95.00	80.00	1595	2100	1822.857	0	91.143	1914	Rejected by Dept. Not eligible M.Sc. Degree PU Wtg: Approved
23	2315006821	Pankush	Inderjit Raju	21-10-2001	SC	80.00	62.00	1306	1650	1899.636	0	0	1899.636	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology SC -Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
24	2315007074	Puneet Bhardwaj	Vinod Kumar	21-08-2001	GEN	64.00	70.00	1288	1650	1873.455	0	0	1873.455	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.
25	2315000920	Manpreet Kaur	Harjinder Singh	21-12-2000	SC	85.00	74.00	6206	8050	1850.236	0	0	1850.236	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. SC-Approved
26	2315001192	Alona Mehta	Subhash Mehta	18-08-2001	OGC	90.57	79.80	7090	10000	1701.6	0	85.08	1786.68	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Biotechnology OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
27	2315006082	Yogendra Yadav	Ram Magan Yadav	15-02-1985	BC	59.66	58.00	3640	5000	1747.2	0	0	1747.2	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Chemical Engineering BC -Approved
28	2315019308	Yoshita Sharma	Rupinder Kumar Sharma	24-09-2001	GEN	96.00	72.00	719	1000	1725.6	0	0	1725.6	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Please upload NSS B grade certificate.,
29	2315017162	Jashanpreet Singh	Charanjit Singh	03-08-2001	BC	95.00	84.00	7070	10000	1696.8	0	0	1696.8	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. BC-Approved
30	2315000315	Pradeep	Satya Dev	20-09-1994	SC	93.40	70.00	5692	8275	1650.852	0	0	1650.852	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. SC-Approved
31	2315016983	Aditi Thakur	Virender Singh	26-09-2000	GEN	77.00	75.00	67	100	1608	0	0	1608	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.